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EXHIBIT B 
AFFILIATED COMPANIES 

I. PURPOSE 

T 

Exhibit B provides contact information for those companies affiliated with 
RT Communications, Inc. 

Range Telephone Cooperative, Inc. 
2325 E. Front Street 
Forsyth, Montana 59003 
Office: 
Office: 
Fax: 
Em erg: 

Advanced Communications Technology, Inc. 
290 N. Brooks Street 
Sheridan, Wyoming 82801 
Office: 
Office: 
Fax: 
Em erg: 

Dubois Telephone Exchange 
1 2 S. First Street 
Dubois, Wyoming 82513 
Office: 
Office: 
Fax: 
Em erg: 

406.347.2226 
800.927.2643 
406.347.2410 
406.347.2226 

307.673.0910 
888.304.8889 
307.675.0974 
307.675.0900 

307.45 5.2341 
800.877.7699 
307.455.3399 
307.455.2341 


