# RT Communications Business Continuity and Disaster Preparedness Plan

# EXHIBIT B AFFILIATED COMPANIES

#### I. PURPOSE

Exhibit B provides contact information for those companies affiliated with RT Communications, Inc.

### Range Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

2325 E. Front Street

Forsyth, Montana 59003

Office:	406.347.2226
Office:	800.927.2643
Fax:	406.347.2410
Emerg:	406.347.2226

## Advanced Communications Technology, Inc.

290 N. Brooks Street

Sheridan, Wyoming 82801

Office:	307.673.0910
Office:	888.304.8889
Fax:	307.675.0974
Emerg:	307.675.0900

#### **Dubois Telephone Exchange**

12 S. First Street

Dubois, Wyoming 82513

Office:	307.455.2341
Office:	800.877.7699
Fax:	307.455.3399
Emerg:	307.455.2341